
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FT TO S R/W CR-240, S 67 DEG E A
30 FT FOR POB,  CONT S 67 DEG E 

GENDRON MARGUERITE L
698 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

10-5S-17-09181-000
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1382/1875 4/11/2019 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITH C KURTZ

FERNAND E & MARGUER

1205/2677 11/30/2010 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INEZ SAULS

KEITH C KURTZ
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2021HX Base Yr

698 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,516 111.8700 125.29 189,940 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 1,272 100 1,272 103,590

FCP 468 25 117 9,528

FOP 216 30 65 5,294

PTO 264 5 13 1,059

UST 108 45 49 3,990

2,328 1,516 123,461

BAS= W53 S24 PTO= S12 E22 N12 W22$ E22 FOP= S12 E18 N12 W18$
E31 FCP= E24 N18 UST= N6 W18 S6 E18$ W18 N6 W6 S24$ N24$.

BAS

53

24

22

31

24

PTO12

22

12

22

FOP12

18

12

18

FCP

24

18

18

6

6

24

UST 6

18

6

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.65 14,000.00 23,100.00 8,085


